
          HS SPRING 23 24 COACHING STAFF 
Final forms registra�on is 2/14/2024 – First Prac�ce is 3/11/24   

Last Play Date is between 6/7 and 6/8/2024 

     
AMT  SPORT LEVEL  FIRST email address 

          
1 Baseball V Sal Ciampi sciampi@eischools.org  
2 Baseball  V Asst. Chris Padgur cpadgur@eischools.org  
3 Baseball JV Neal Heaton nheaton@eischools.org 

4 Softball V 
Jason 

McGowan jmcgowan@amityvilleufsd.org 

5 Softball V Asst. 
Katelyn 
Wallace  Katelyn.wallace@eischoos.org  

7 Softball JV David Lake dlake@eischools.org  

8 Golf Girls’ V 
William 
Lackner William.lackner@eischools.org 

9 Lacrosse Boy’s V 
Thomas 
Zummo thomas.zummo@gmail.com 

10 Lacrosse Boys’   V Asst. 
Robert 

Schwender Rschwend@eischools.org  

11 Lacrosse Boys’ JV 
Robert 

Brosseau bbrossea@eischools.org 

12 Lacrosse Girls’ V Steve Levy slaxattack@gmail.com 

13 Lacrosse Girls’  V Asst. Eric Bruckner ebruckner@eischools.org  

14 Lacrosse Girls' JV 
Vincent 
Grazidei vgrazide@eischools.org 

15 
Spring Track, 

Boys' V Ralph Tubello rtubello@eischools.org 

16 
Spring Track 

Boys’ V Asst. Ray Willie Rwillie@eischools.org  

17 
Spring Track, 

Girls' V John Reynolds jreynolds@eischools.org  

18 
Spring Track, 

Girls' V Asst. 
Jacqueline 
Bernard jbarnard@eischools.org  

19 Tennis Boys’ V Mike Drozd mdrozd@eischools.org 

20 Tennis Boys’  JV Emil Stewart estewart@eischools.org  

21 

Unified Sports 
Club – Basketball 

Advisor  - Julie Susskind jsisskin@eischools.org 

Updated 1/19/24  


